@  nessociatonwin Handicap Index History Report

Northern California Golf Association -
NCGA m A Lol —
GOLF SINCE B Sunnyvale Senior Sitizens GC W o
Handicap Index Revision Range: Last 3 months - 10/1/2022

GHIN Number Local Number Golfer Name Golfer Status Current 10/01/2022 09/01/2022 08/01/2022
8469150 Steven Anderson Active 18.1 18.1 18.1 18.1
427465 Krishna Arvind Active 22.0 22.0 20.5 20.3
7371853 Don Barkley Active 22.9 22.9 22.9 22.9
2465760 83 Fred Belligan Active 16.5 16.5 16.1 154
5667410 Enrico Bottega Active 27.2 27.2 28.6 28.1
11368327 James Bounos Active 24.8 24.8 25.1 22.8
5830003 Chris Brown Active 15.6 15.6 15.6 14.7
8649584 Tom Burling Active 16.7 16.7 16.7 16.7
938115 Carl Cada Active 125 125 12.3 11.8
4109548 Sam Cambouris Active 32.5 32.5 32.8 32.6
8254176 Sean Campion Active 16.3 16.3 15.7 15.6
3066821 Mr. Charles Castillo Active 11.1 11.1 12.5 12.4
5442016 Paul Cole Active 18.2 18.2 15.8 16.2
3112533 Val Conzet Active 32.5 32.5 32.5 32.5
4172636 Joe Crosetti Active 15.2 15.2 155 15.6
10690914 John Cruickshank Active 12.5 12.5 11.8 12.2
8479244 Larry Curb Active 18.9 18.9 19.1 19.3

Total Golfers: 83
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GHIN Number Local Number

Golfer Name

2861938
11205195
709960
5539493
6236182
11173909
1920012

7354824 1414
9701434 1266

6158234
9781008
5134471
823230
9626477
938118
10696129
6742559
9502241
2133977
2581010
11221713
61969
1660486

187
323

158

Edward Daw
Joseph DelLateur
Vernon Eachus
Doug Ellsworth
Joe Fanali

Chris Fenesy

Bill Foster

Don Fukuma
Paul Goodwin
Dave Guglielmelli
Michael Haley
Dan Haley

Bob Harrah

Ken Haukom
Steven Hedlund
John Hively

Malcolm Holyomes

Brian Hughes
Mark Ichikawa
Bob Imai
Steven Inamori
Robert Johnson
Tim Keliher

Golfer Status Current 10/01/2022 09/01/2022 08/01/2022
Active 27.5 27.5 27.5 27.5
Active 8.6 8.6 8.9 10.9
Active 23.6 23.6 22.2 22.2
Active 21.1 21.1 21.5 21.6
Active 20.2 20.2 20.2 20.1
Active 16.9 16.9 16.9 16.9
Active 36.8 36.8 36.8 36.8
Active 30.0 30.0 30.0 30.0
Active 34.2 34.2 34.2 34.5
Active 12.7 12.7 12.3 12.2
Active 33.6 33.6 33.0 33.0
Active 39.0 39.0 39.0 39.0
Active NH NH NH NH
Active 22.7 22.7 24.1 )
Active 20.1 20.1 20.9 20.5
Active 18.9 18.9 19.4 20.4
Active 21.2 21.2 21.4 21.9
Active 20.5 20.5 20.5 20.5
Active 12.6 12.6 12.2 111
Active 21.8 21.8 21.8 21.8
Active NH NH NH NH
Active 10.7 10.7 10.7 10.7
Active 32.2 32.2 32.3 32.3
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Page 2

Report Execution Date/Time: 10/1/2022 2:01:53 AM



GHIN Number Local Number

Golfer Name

522641
10699396
11209631

3062974

279874
1840709
5539484
4611220
3944756

586257

10840345

2806824
11027423
656824
394977
1318687
1516151
1686534
6773847
10666234
9771630
10717551
11478121

1420

14

Martin Keller
Craig Kirkland
Keith Kitchen
David Koo
Scott Lanciano
Gerry Lawrence
Dick Liewer

Bill Lucid

Jerry Marsh
Marty Mathews
Mark Matzinger
Lloyd McBeth
Don McGee
Clem Molony
William Murphy
Frank Nunez
Jon Page

Ron Pang
Robert Pardini
Joe Ribera
Ramon Rodriguez
Larry Romo
Steve Rubinstein

Golfer Status Current 10/01/2022 09/01/2022 08/01/2022
Active 30.7 30.7 30.0 29.2
Active 14.6 14.6 14.0 16.0
Active 29.6 29.6 29.7 29.7
Active 20.9 20.9 20.7 20.5
Active 34.6 34.6 35.7 35.7
Active 24.8 24.8 23.5 23.1
Active 35.7 35.7 34.7 34.7
Active 31.6 31.6 31.6 31.6
Active 18.4 18.4 18.4 18.4
Active 24.6 24.6 24.6 24.6
Active 17.9 17.9 18.3 18.5
Active 54.0 54.0 54.0 54.0
Active 32.0 32.0 32.0 32.7
Active 354 354 354 35.4
Active 25.3 25.3 25.3 25.7
Active 38.4 38.4 38.4 38.4
Active 16.9 16.9 16.9 17.4
Active 29.7 29.7 29.7 29.7
Active 21.4 21.4 21.8 22.4
Active 32.8 32.8 33.7 33.7
Active 22.9 22.9 21.4 21.1
Active 24.6 24.6 24.8 25.1
Active 37.4 37.4 37.3 38.1
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GHIN Number Local Number Golfer Name Golfer Status Current 10/01/2022 09/01/2022 08/01/2022

10420007 Tom Rudolph Active 21.7 21.7 21.7 21.7
4173349 Bill Sanborn Active 38.8 38.8 38.5 38.5
4106846 Terry Selsor Active 13.8 13.8 14.4 13.8
3944755 Roger Severin Active 34.4 34.4 34.4 34.4
9493215 Phil Simons Active 27.0 27.0 27.0 27.0
1871953 Judd Smith Active 16.0 16.0 18.4 19.2
8432963 Richard Stolee Active 155 15.5 14.9 14.9

58608 Jerry Tanaka Active 24.0 24.0 24.4 22.9
9605150 315 Jim Tapley Active 21.6 21.6 22.1 22.1
196726 Steve Tsuchida Active 28.7 28.7 28.7 29.2
5644726 Charles Tyler Active 22.6 22.6 22.6 22.6

11553518 Satish Ullal Active NH NH NH NH
8635096 John Van Meter Active 17.3 17.3 17.3 17.3
6622379 Kenneth Villano Active 27.5 27.5 28.4 25.9
4173355 Randy Walker Active 28.4 28.4 28.0 28.2
6304494 Brian Whitlock Active 20.0 20.0 20.3 20.3
4821576 Ronald Wilk Active 11.8 11.8 11.6 12.7

11173908 Larry Williams Active 20.3 20.3 22.9 22.9
9483636 Charles Winkleman Active 12.7 12.7 12.7 12.8
5051777 Terry Won Active 11.9 11.9 12.8 12.8
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