



in association with



Handicap Index History Report

Northern California Golf Association

Sunnyvale Senior Citizens GC

Handicap Index Revision Range: **Last 3 months - 10/1/2022**



<u>GHIN Number</u>	<u>Local Number</u>	<u>Golfer Name</u>	<u>Golfer Status</u>	<u>Current</u>	<u>10/01/2022</u>	<u>09/01/2022</u>	<u>08/01/2022</u>
8469150		Steven Anderson	Active	18.1	18.1	18.1	18.1
427465		Krishna Arvind	Active	22.0	22.0	20.5	20.3
7371853		Don Barkley	Active	22.9	22.9	22.9	22.9
2465760	83	Fred Belligan	Active	16.5	16.5	16.1	15.4
5667410		Enrico Bottega	Active	27.2	27.2	28.6	28.1
11368327		James Bounos	Active	24.8	24.8	25.1	22.8
5830003		Chris Brown	Active	15.6	15.6	15.6	14.7
8649584		Tom Burling	Active	16.7	16.7	16.7	16.7
938115		Carl Cada	Active	12.5	12.5	12.3	11.8
4109548		Sam Cambouris	Active	32.5	32.5	32.8	32.6
8254176		Sean Campion	Active	16.3	16.3	15.7	15.6
3066821		Mr. Charles Castillo	Active	11.1	11.1	12.5	12.4
5442016		Paul Cole	Active	18.2	18.2	15.8	16.2
3112533		Val Conzet	Active	32.5	32.5	32.5	32.5
4172636		Joe Crosetti	Active	15.2	15.2	15.5	15.6
10690914		John Cruickshank	Active	12.5	12.5	11.8	12.2
8479244		Larry Curb	Active	18.9	18.9	19.1	19.3

Total Golfers: 83

<u>GHIN Number</u>	<u>Local Number</u>	<u>Golfer Name</u>	<u>Golfer Status</u>	<u>Current</u>	<u>10/01/2022</u>	<u>09/01/2022</u>	<u>08/01/2022</u>
2861938		Edward Daw	Active	27.5	27.5	27.5	27.5
11205195		Joseph DeLateur	Active	8.6	8.6	8.9	10.9
709960		Vernon Eachus	Active	23.6	23.6	22.2	22.2
5539493		Doug Ellsworth	Active	21.1	21.1	21.5	21.6
6236182		Joe Fanali	Active	20.2	20.2	20.2	20.1
11173909		Chris Fenesy	Active	16.9	16.9	16.9	16.9
1920012		Bill Foster	Active	36.8	36.8	36.8	36.8
7354824	1414	Don Fukuma	Active	30.0	30.0	30.0	30.0
9701434	1266	Paul Goodwin	Active	34.2	34.2	34.2	34.5
6158234		Dave Guglielmelli	Active	12.7	12.7	12.3	12.2
9781008	187	Michael Haley	Active	33.6	33.6	33.0	33.0
5134471	323	Dan Haley	Active	39.0	39.0	39.0	39.0
823230		Bob Harrah	Active	NH	NH	NH	NH
9626477	158	Ken Haukom	Active	22.7	22.7	24.1	23.9
938118		Steven Hedlund	Active	20.1	20.1	20.9	20.5
10696129		John Hively	Active	18.9	18.9	19.4	20.4
6742559		Malcolm Holyomes	Active	21.2	21.2	21.4	21.9
9502241		Brian Hughes	Active	20.5	20.5	20.5	20.5
2133977		Mark Ichikawa	Active	12.6	12.6	12.2	11.1
2581010		Bob Imai	Active	21.8	21.8	21.8	21.8
11221713		Steven Inamori	Active	NH	NH	NH	NH
61969		Robert Johnson	Active	10.7	10.7	10.7	10.7
1660486		Tim Keliher	Active	32.2	32.2	32.3	32.3

Total Golfers: 83

<u>GHN Number</u>	<u>Local Number</u>	<u>Golfer Name</u>	<u>Golfer Status</u>	<u>Current</u>	<u>10/01/2022</u>	<u>09/01/2022</u>	<u>08/01/2022</u>
522641		Martin Keller	Active	30.7	30.7	30.0	29.2
10699396		Craig Kirkland	Active	14.6	14.6	14.0	16.0
11209631		Keith Kitchen	Active	29.6	29.6	29.7	29.7
3062974		David Koo	Active	20.9	20.9	20.7	20.5
279874		Scott Lanciano	Active	34.6	34.6	35.7	35.7
1840709		Gerry Lawrence	Active	24.8	24.8	23.5	23.1
5539484		Dick Liewer	Active	35.7	35.7	34.7	34.7
4611220		Bill Lucid	Active	31.6	31.6	31.6	31.6
3944756		Jerry Marsh	Active	18.4	18.4	18.4	18.4
586257		Marty Mathews	Active	24.6	24.6	24.6	24.6
10840345		Mark Matzinger	Active	17.9	17.9	18.3	18.5
2806824	1420	Lloyd McBeth	Active	54.0	54.0	54.0	54.0
11027423		Don McGee	Active	32.0	32.0	32.0	32.7
656824		Clem Molony	Active	35.4	35.4	35.4	35.4
394977		William Murphy	Active	25.3	25.3	25.3	25.7
1318687		Frank Nunez	Active	38.4	38.4	38.4	38.4
1516151		Jon Page	Active	16.9	16.9	16.9	17.4
1686534		Ron Pang	Active	29.7	29.7	29.7	29.7
6773847		Robert Pardini	Active	21.4	21.4	21.8	22.4
10666234		Joe Ribera	Active	32.8	32.8	33.7	33.7
9771630	14	Ramon Rodriguez	Active	22.9	22.9	21.4	21.1
10717551		Larry Romo	Active	24.6	24.6	24.8	25.1
11478121		Steve Rubinstein	Active	37.4	37.4	37.3	38.1

Total Golfers: 83

<u>GHIN Number</u>	<u>Local Number</u>	<u>Golfer Name</u>	<u>Golfer Status</u>	<u>Current</u>	<u>10/01/2022</u>	<u>09/01/2022</u>	<u>08/01/2022</u>
10420007		Tom Rudolph	Active	21.7	21.7	21.7	21.7
4173349		Bill Sanborn	Active	38.8	38.8	38.5	38.5
4106846		Terry Selsor	Active	13.8	13.8	14.4	13.8
3944755		Roger Severin	Active	34.4	34.4	34.4	34.4
9493215		Phil Simons	Active	27.0	27.0	27.0	27.0
1871953		Judd Smith	Active	16.0	16.0	18.4	19.2
8432963		Richard Stolee	Active	15.5	15.5	14.9	14.9
58608		Jerry Tanaka	Active	24.0	24.0	24.4	22.9
9605150	315	Jim Tapley	Active	21.6	21.6	22.1	22.1
196726		Steve Tsuchida	Active	28.7	28.7	28.7	29.2
5644726		Charles Tyler	Active	22.6	22.6	22.6	22.6
11553518		Satish Ullal	Active	NH	NH	NH	NH
8635096		John Van Meter	Active	17.3	17.3	17.3	17.3
6622379		Kenneth Villano	Active	27.5	27.5	28.4	25.9
4173355		Randy Walker	Active	28.4	28.4	28.0	28.2
6304494		Brian Whitlock	Active	20.0	20.0	20.3	20.3
4821576		Ronald Wilk	Active	11.8	11.8	11.6	12.7
11173908		Larry Williams	Active	20.3	20.3	22.9	22.9
9483636		Charles Winkleman	Active	12.7	12.7	12.7	12.8
5051777		Terry Won	Active	11.9	11.9	12.8	12.8

Total Golfers: 83